
V
E

N
D

R
E

D
I 

SE
PT

E
M

B
R

E
O

C
T

O
B

R
E

20

D
A

TE
LI

EU
  R

A
N

D
O

 
A

N
IM

A
TE

U
R

D
if

fi
cu

lt
é

D
U

R
EE

K
M

S
D

+
D

é
p

ar
t

O
B

SE
R

V
A

TI
O

N
S

P
A

R
TI

C
IP

A
N

TS

1
1

/0
9

/2
0

2
0

C
A

M
P

A
G

N
E 

D
E 

ST
 C

A
N

N
A

T
p

at
ri

ci
a.

az
n

ar
@

ce
ge

te
l.

n
e

t 

0
6

.7
9

.9
6

.1
2

.8
2

FA
C

IL
E 

2
H

1
5

7
K

M
7

0
1

3
H

3
0

1
8

/0
9

/2
0

2
0

B
O

U
C

LE
 C

H
Â

TE
A

U
 D

E 
B

U
O

U
X

p
at

ri
ci

a.
az

n
ar

@
ce

ge
te

l.
n

e
t 

0
6

.7
9

.9
6

.1
2

.8
2

FA
C

IL
E 

2
H

1
5

6
K

M
1

0
0

1
3

H
3

0
P

O
SS

IB
IL

IT
E 

D
'A

C
H

A
T 

D
E 

FR
O

M
A

G
E 

D
E 

C
H

EV
R

E

2
5

/0
9

/2
0

2
0

B
IB

EM
U

S 
- 

LE
S 

C
A

R
R

IE
R

ES

LE
 B

EL
V

ED
ER

E 
D

E 
C

EZ
A

N
N

E

p
at

ri
ci

a.
az

n
ar

@
ce

ge
te

l.
n

e
t 

0
6

.7
9

.9
6

.1
2

.8
2

FA
C

IL
E 

p
is

te
s-

se
n

ti
e

rs
2

H
1

5
7

K
M

9
0

1
3

H
3

0

0
2

/1
0

/2
0

2
0

LA
 J

A
C

O
U

R
EL

LE

LA
 R

O
Q

U
E 

D
'A

N
TH

ER
O

N

p
at

ri
ci

a.
az

n
ar

@
ce

ge
te

l.
n

e
t 

0
6

.7
9

.9
6

.1
2

.8
2

FA
C

IL
E 

p
is

te
s

2
H

0
0

5
K

M
9

0
1

3
H

3
0

0
9

/1
0

/2
0

2
0

LA
 F

O
N

T 
D

E 
L'

O
R

M
E

R
EG

A
LO

N

p
at

ri
ci

a.
az

n
ar

@
ce

ge
te

l.
n

e
t 

0
6

.7
9

.9
6

.1
2

.8
2

FA
C

IL
E 

p
is

te
s-

se
n

ti
e

rs
 

p
as

sa
ge

 d
an

s 

u
n

e
 c

o
m

b
e

2
H

4
5

8
K

M
1

4
0

1
3

H
3

0

1
6

/1
0

/2
0

2
0

C
H

A
R

LE
V

A
L 

- 
SE

N
TI

ER
 D

E 

D
EC

O
U

V
ER

TE

p
at

ri
ci

a.
az

n
ar

@
ce

ge
te

l.
n

e
t 

0
6

.7
9

.9
6

.1
2

.8
2

FA
C

IL
E 

p
is

te
s-

se
n

ti
e

rs
2

H
3

0
6

.5
K

M
1

7
0

1
3

H
3

0

V
A

C
A

N
C

ES
 D

E 
TO

U
SS

A
IN

T

Pa
ge

 1


